

Template for notification and public disclosure of transactions by persons discharging managerial responsibilities and persons closely associated with them

1.	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities/person closely associated					
a)	Name	Carsten Rasch Egeriis				
2.	Reason for the notification	ne notification				
a)	Position/status	Member of the Executive Leadership Team, Chief Executive Officer				
b)	Initial notification/Amendment	Initial notification				
3.	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction monitor					
a)	Name	Danske Bank A/S				
b)	LEI	MAES062Z21O4RZ2U7M96				
4.		e transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted				
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Shares				
	Identification code	DK0010274414				
b)	Nature of the transaction	Purchase				
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s)			
		DKK 165.55	6,025			
d)	Aggregated information					
	- Aggregated volume	- Total number of shares: 6,025				
	- Price	- Total price: DKK 997,463.05				
e)	Date of the transaction	2023-07-21				
f)	Place of the transaction	Nasdaq Copenhagen				



Template for notification and public disclosure of transactions by persons discharging managerial responsibilities and persons closely associated with them

1.	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities/person closely associated				
a)	Name	Martin Blessing			
2.	Reason for the notification	ication			
a)	Position/status	Chairman of the Board of Directors			
b)	Initial notification/Amendment	Initial notification			
3.	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction monitor				
a)	Name	Danske Bank A/S			
b)	LEI	MAES062Z21O4RZ2U7M96			
4.		e transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of (iii) each type of (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted			
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Shares			
	Identification code	DK0010274414			
b)	Nature of the transaction	Purchase			
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s)		
		DKK 165.22	3,000		
d)	Aggregated information - Aggregated volume - Price	Total number of shares: 3,000Total price: DKK 495,674.30			
e)	Date of the transaction	2023-07-21			
f)	Place of the transaction	Nasdaq Copenhagen			

Danske Bank A/S, transactions by persons discharging managerial responsibilities

21 July 2023

Notification no. 4/2023

Transactions made by persons obliged to report transactions to the Danish FSA and Nasdaq Copenhagen, cf. the EU Market Abuse Regulation.

For further details, please find the attached template for notifications and public disclosure of transactions by persons discharging managerial responsibilities and persons closely associated with them.

Contact: Stefan Singh Kailay, Head of Media Relations, tel. +45 45 14 14 00